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LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

Risultati e Classifica Seconda CategoriaGenova Girone C 2023/2024

26 Giornata

22/04 Atletico Ge - Pieve Ligure

22/04 Avosso - V.Castagna
22/04 Fegino - Brg.Incrociati

22/04 ProPontedecimo - Nuova Oregina

22/04 San Martino - Davagna

22/04 Val Lerone - San Bernardino

22/04 Zena FC - Libraccio JTR

Squadra

San Bernardino
Brg.Incrociati
Nuova Oregina
V.Castagna
Pieve Ligure
Atletico Ge
ProPontedecimo
Libraccio JTR
Zena FC

San Martino
Val Lerone
Av0SssO

Fegino

Davagna

Pt
60
47
46
45
41
40
35
31
29
28
28
26
21
14

G
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

\%
17
13
12
12
12
10
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GF
72
61
48
48
50
41
85
27
43
44
39
32
38
18

GS
27
32
36
33
37
31
38
53
54
50
45
48
55
57
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